
ROUTE: 17 Reeds Ferry - AM 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:35 39 Back River Rd 

2 7:35 53 Back River Rd 

3 7:36 83 Back River Rd  

4 7:36 85 Back River Rd 

5 7:37 Packard  Dr. & Dumpling Way   

6 7:40 101 Back River Rd 

7 7:42 Spring Pond / Aspen Ln 

8 7:44 Spring Pond/ Chestnut Cir 

9 7:45 Spring Pond / Walnut Cr./ Rocky Ledge Rd 

10 7:49 104 Back River Rd 

11 7:51 88 Back River Rd 

12 7:52 Back River Rd. / Pheasant Run 

13 7:53 48 Back River Rd 

14 7:55 12 Back River Rd 

15 7:59 8 Paige Dr 

16 8:00 Level St. / Reeds Ferry Way 

17 8:01 33 Level St.  

18 8:02 23 Windover Ln  

19 8:03 15 Windover  

20 8:06 5 Grapevine  

21 8:07 Grapevine / Kendal 

22 8:09 36 Pearson 

23 8:09 34 Pearson Rd  

24 8:10 Pearson / 2nd Woodhaven 
 

ROUTE: 18 Reeds Ferry - AM 

  1 student per bus for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:37 11 Bradford 

2 7:37 18 Bradford  

3 7:39 2 Brookfield Dr. 

4 7:41 15 Belmont Dr.  

5 7:42 37 Belmont Dr 

6 7:43 55 Belmont Dr 

7 7:44 64 Belmont Dr. 

8 7:44 68 Belmont  

9 7:46 82 Belmont Dr.  

10 7:48 14 Waterville  

11 7:51 Country Club / Belmont  

12 7:53 6 Country Club  



13 7:56 3 Fairway Dr. 

14 7:57 10 Fairway Dr  

15 7:59 35 Fairway Dr. 

16 7:59 42 Fairway Dr 

17 8:01 53 Fairway Dr 

18 8:03 5 Canterbury  

19 8:04 Canterbury / Greenfield Dr  

20 8:06 20 Raymond Dr 

21 8:06 7 Raymond  

22 8:07 11 Brookfield  
 

ROUTE: 19 Reeds Ferry - AM 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:34 38 / 39 Bean Rd  

2 7:37 17 Profile Dr.  

3 7:38 62 Bean Rd 

4 7:39 Jefferson / Lincoln 

5 7:41 12 West Rd 

6 7:43 19 Brieann Dr.  

7 7:44 10 Brieann Dr.  

8 7:49 3 Heritage  

9 7:49 15 Heritage  

10 7:50 38 Brookside Dr. 

11 7:50 32 Brookside Dr.   

12 7:51 11 Brookside Dr  

13 7:52 26 Jakes Lane  

14 7:53 11 Jakes Lane 

15 7:55 75 Patten Rd  

16 7:56 5 King Henry Ct. 

17 7:57 77 Patten Rd  

18 7:57 3 Greenwich 

19 7:58 11 Carriage Lane  
 

ROUTE: 20 Reeds Ferry - AM 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:36 15 Pinewood Dr. 

2 7:37 27 Pinewood Dr.  

3 7:38 Nutmeg Ln. / Hilton Dr. 

4 7:38 21 Hilton Rd 

5 7:39 Hilton Rd / Allen Rd. 

6 7:40 633 DW Hwy 



7 7:40 DW Hwy / Gilbert Crossing 

8 7:43 DW Highway/ Bernard's Fence 

9 7:45 Crosswood Path @ Gazebo  

10 7:47 DW Highway / Maple Ridge 

11 7:49 DW Highway/ Webster Green - dirt path 

12 7:49 662 DW Hwy 

13 7:51 DW Highway / Priscilla Ln 
 

ROUTE: 21 Reeds Ferry - AM 

  

1 bus per student for contact 
tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:42 561 DW Hwy  

2 7:44 DW Hwy / Harris Ave 

3 7:45 DW Hwy / Chapel Ln 

4 7:46 Pine St. / Glen Forest Dr. 

5 7:46 Pine St. / Rainbow Ave  

6 7:48 Front St / Templeton Ct. 

7 7:49 Front St / Clinton Ct.  

8 7:50 Center St / Blackstone Ct  

9 7:51 Center St/ Dalton Ct  

10 7:53 Front St. / Elm St.  

11 7:54 Front / Maple  

12 7:56 16 Mill St  
 

ROUTE: 22 Reeds Ferry - AM 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:46 Bedford Rd / Bramber  

2 7:47 Bedford Rd / Winding Brook Ln 

3 7:48 Bedford Rd / Ravencroft Way 

4 7:50 40 Bedford Rd 

5 7:51 9 Kittridge 

6 7:52 19 Ministerial Dr.  

7 7:53 15 Ministerial Dr. 

8 7:53 11 Ministerial Dr.  

9 7:54 68 Davis Rd 

10 7:55 48 Davis Rd 

11 7:55 Davis Rd / Vista Way 

12 7:56 31 Davis Rd  

13 7:58 3 Woodridge Rd 

14 7:59 Cabot Rd / Matthew Dr. 

15 7:59 3 Matthew Dr 

16 8:00 2 Brewster St 



18 8:01 24 Woodridge Rd 

19 8:02 19 Cabot Rd  

20 8:02 7 Cabot Rd  

21 8:02 Cabot / Cathy  

22 8:03 12 Cathy St. 

23 8:03 4 Cathy 

24 8:06 73 Bedford Rd 
 

ROUTE: 23 Reeds Ferry - AM 

  

1 bus per student for contact 
tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:39 11 Ichabod Dr. 

2 7:43 42 Wire Rd.  

3 7:44 Mallard Point/ Brant  

4 7:44 Mallard Pt / Drake  

5 7:45 18 Mallard Point  

6 7:45 26 Mallard Pt  

7 7:46 37 Mallard Pt.  

8 7:47 59 Mallard Pt.  

9 7:49 44 Berkley 

10 7:49 37 Berkley  

11 7:50 Berkley St / Ivy Dr.  

12 7:50 22 Berkley 

13 7:51 9 Berkley 

14 7:51 Clay St / Collins  

15 7:52 11 Clay  

16 7:54 80 Wire Rd 

17 7:54 91 Wire Rd  

18 7:55 Wire Rd / Eagle  

19 7:57 Wire / Jason 

20 7:57 Wire Rd / Orchard Dr. 

21 7:58 Wire / Bryant  
 

ROUTE: 24 Reeds Ferry - AM 

  1 bus per student for contract tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:36 Joppa / Donovan Court / Kearns 

2 7:38 99 Joppa Rd 

3 7:38 Joppa Rd / Ridgwood Dr. 

4 7:40 120 Joppa  

5 7:43 11 Lawrence Rd 

6 7:45 77 Lawrence Rd 

7 7:48 Lawrence Rd / Crestview Cir 



8 7:50 2 Lois Ln 

9 7:52 3 Dodier Ct  

10 7:54 Whispering Pine / Brenda Lane  

11 7:54 26 Brenda Ln 

12 7:55 9 Brenda Lane  

13 7:55 3 Brenda Lane 
 


